OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT KARSOG
PH: 01907-222229 Fax: 222229, e-mail: ee-kar-hp@nic.in

Dated:-

26 24

No.PW-KSG-E-Tenders/2023-

То

The Executive Engineer (IT) Cell, HPPWD, Nirman Bhawan, Nigam Vihar, Shimla-2.

Subject :-

Regarding publication of Tender on departmental site.

Enclosed please find herewith the copies of Notice Inviting Tender for the loading on departmental web-site before 28.09.2024 per notification issued by the Pr. Secy.(PW) to the Govt. of HP vide letter No. PBW(B)A(3)1/2020 dated 16 July, 2021. Certified that the works mentioned in the Tender Notice are urgent in nature.

Encl:- As above.

Executive Engineer, B&R Division, HP PWD Karsog



#### OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT KARSOG

PH: 01907-222229 Fax: 222229, E-mail: ee-kar-hp@nic.in

Notice inviting tender

Sealed item rates tender on form 6 & 8 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer, B&R Division HPPWD Karsog on behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh from the approved/eligible contractors enlisted in HP,PWD for the following works so as to reach in this office on or before 08.10.2024 upto 11.00 AM and shall be opened on the same day at 12.00 AM in presence of the contractor or their authorized representatives who may like to be present. The tender form can be obtained from this office against cash payment (Non refundable) upto 4.00 PM on 07.10.2024 for which the application should reach in this office upto 1.00 PM 07.10.2024.

The earnest money in shape of National saving certificate/time deposit account/saving account in any Nationalized Bank in H.P duly pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer Karsog Division HPPWD Karsog will be received alongwith application for obtaining tenders form. The conditional tenders will summarily be rejected. The offer of the tenders shall be kept open for 51 days from the date of opening o f tender. The Executive Engineer, HP PWD, Karsog reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. The contractors should append their enlistment/renewed certificates/sale Tax registration Numbers with the application for issue of tender form. If any of the date mentioned above happens to be holiday the same shall be processed on next working day.

Sr. No.	Name of work	Estimated cost	Earnest money	Time allowed	Cost of Form
1	R/R damages on Kheel Pangna road (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wage basis for removal of slips at various various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
2	R/R damages on various road under Churag Sub-Division (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
3	R/R damages on various road under Alsindi Section (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
4	R/R damages on various road under Alsindi Section (SH:- Hiring of Carriage and disposal of muck/debris for various roads at various RDs)	99,000/-	2.000/-	One month	350/-
5	R/R damages on various road under Pangna Section (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
6	R/R damages on various road under Karsog Section-II (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
7	R/R damages on various road under Karsog Section-1 (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
8	R/R damages on Sarahan Haripur road Km. 0/00 to 10/500 (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
9	R/R darnages on Chindi Dhhachain & Karsog Dachhain road (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	Two months	350/-
10	R/R damages on Karsog Kanda road (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RDs)	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-

		T 2 000/-	One	350/
R/R damages on various road under Katanda Section (SH:- Hiring of	98,900/-	2,000/-	month	
JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of ships a various RDs)  12 P/R damages on Chindi Dachhain road Km. 0/00 to 8/500 (SH:- Hiring of	99,000/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
Tipper for carriage and disposal of muck/debris for various roads at		600/-	Two	350/-
13 Preparation of Forest Diversion Case under FRA, 2006 for the Construction of Kotlu to Nehal road Km. 0/00 to 1/800  14 Balance work of Repair and maintenance of Old Building Civil Hospital	4,66,575/-	9,400/-	Three months	350/-
Karsog Tehsil Karsog Distt. Mandi H.P. (SH:- Dismentanting of old 1991	: 22.019/	9,700/-	Three	350/-
Balance work of repair and maintenance of Old Building Civil Hospital Karsog Tehsil Karsog Distt. Mandi H.P. (SH:- C/o roof truss and p/l	4,82,918/-	9,7007	months	
preprinted sheet etc.)  16 R/R damages on various road under Churag Section (SH:- hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at	98,900/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
various RDs)  Construction of Community Bhawan at Dawahali Temple in GP Shout (SH	I:- 2,48,900/-	5,000/-	One month	350/-
P/l tiles under floor) Deposit work SDP/2023/1120.  18 Construction of Shill Badeher to Shaloth Bean road Km. 0/00 to 2/500 (SH:		10,000/-	One month	350/-
F/c 5/7 mtr wide in Km. 1/435 to 1/885)  19 Preparation of valuation of Houses/structure estimate for land acquisition colletor, SDHEP, Sunni Kol Dam Collony, Sunni Distt. Shimla (H.P.)	1,49,800/-	3,000/-	One month	350/-
C/o Sainj Nanj via Sainjely Shout road Km. 0/00 to 8/500 (SH:- C/o 900mn		6,200/-	One	350/-
Construction of road from Shill to Nehra in GP Kelodhar Km. 0/00 to 2/00 (SH:- P/L Kharania stone soling in Km. 0/600 to 0/800)MPS/2023/508		3,300/-	One month	350/-
Restoration of rain damages on Mahawan to Sog via Damenal road Km.	1,99,728/-	4,000/-	One month	350/-
23 R/O road from Kidya Bagra to Chamroga Payidar Km. 0/00 to 6/00 (SH:-Maintenance of berm and removal of slips at various RDs) VKV/2022/128	2,99,814/-	6,000/-	One month	3301-

#### **TERMS & CONDITIONS:-**

- No tender form will be issued to those contractors who are not registered under HPGST Act. 1.
- The Contractor/firm should be registered as or dealer GST NO. 2.
- If any of the date mentioned above happened to be Gazetted holidays the same shall be processed on 3. next working day.
- The Executive Engineer reserves the right to accept/reject any tender/ application or all tenders without 4. assigning any reason.
- No tender form will be issued to those contractors who are not registered under EPF Act
- The tender forms will not be issued to those contractors whose performance is not found satisfactory. 5. 6.
- The earnest money for the above work should be attached with the application. 7.
- The intending contractors/firms shall have to produce the copy of latest enlistment and renewal enlisted 8. in HP,PWD.
- As per Govt. Notification PW/CTR/32-20Genl Inst-CPWD/2020-37996-38095 dated 13-03-2023 the tenders above 5% will be summarily rejected and tenders amounts below 30% of amount put to 9. tender will also be accepted.

Executive Engine B&R Division HPPWD Karsog

No. PW-E-Tender-NIT/23

3972-80

Dated: 26-9-2024

- 1. Copy to the Superintending Engineer, 1st Circle, HP,PWD, Mandi for information please.
- 2. The Sub-Divisional Officer (Civil) Karsog, tehsil Karsog Distt. Mandi HP.
- 3. The Block Development Officer Karsog, Tehsil Karsog Distt. Mandi HP.
- 4. All the Assistant Engineers, working under this Division.
- 5. Copy to Drawing & Account Branch.
- 6. Notice board of this office.

Executive Engineer, **B&R** Division, HP PWD Karsog

**Estimated Cost** 98900 2000

Earnest Money Time One Month

Name of Work:- R/R Damage Kheel Pangna road (SH:-Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RD's)

		#NAME?			Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted
	0.00	THE CHARLES IN	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted
	98900.00				Total in Figures	Total in
					verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
					The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	-
					watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor /owner.	
					for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	
	-				be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff	•
			_		absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	
,			-		happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
					per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
					A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	
					charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
zero only.					any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer- in	
hundred and paise					excavated earth or un-serviceable materials from the road surface up to	
thosuand nine	-		Hours		Soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all	
98900.00 Rupees Ninety eight	98900.00	1150.00	Per	86.00	Hiring of JCB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of	
	P					
GST In Words	GST In Rs.	(In Rs.)				
all taxes including	all taxes including	Rate	_			
Toatal Amount with	Toatal Amount with	Estimated	Unit.	aty	Sub-Head and items of works,	

Executive Engineer, Karsog Division, OHPPWD, Karsog.

**Estimated Cost** 98900 2000

Earnest Money Time One Month

slips at various RD's) Name of Work:- R/R Damages various road under Churag Sub Division (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of

	200			Choled
			Ourofed Rafe in Figures	Ouofed I
			Total in Figures	Total in I
			verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
			The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	
			watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor /owner.	
			for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	
			be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff	
			absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	
_			happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
			per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
			A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	
			charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
zero only.			any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer- in	
hundred and paise			excavated earth or un- serviceable materials from the road surface up to	
thosuand nine	Hours		soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all	
1150.00 98900.00 Rupees Ninety eight	Per	86.00	Hirring of JCB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of	
ס				À
_				
Rate all taxes including all taxes including		ų.		

Executive Engineer, Kars og Djuision, HPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost Earnest Money 98900 2000

Time One Month

Name of Work:- R/R Damages various road under Alsindi Section (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RD's)

Quoted F	Quoted F	Total in Figures																	0	ST NO
Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted Rate in Figures	igures	verified by the Engineer-in charge.	The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor /owner.	for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff $\mid$	absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer- in	excavated earth or un-serviceable materials from the road surface up to	soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all	Hiring of JCB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of				Sub-Head and items of works.
																86.00			,	Qty
	Select														Hours	Per				Unit.
#NAME?	四十年以前 1000年															1150.00		(In Rs.)	Rate	Estimated
	0.00	98900.00								-					-	30300.00	P 000000	GST In Rs.	all taxes including	loatal Amount with
		)		ν									zero only.	nunured and paise	hundrad and nain	thosains sinety eight		GST In Words	all taxes including	loatal Amount with

Executive/Engineer, Karsog Division, Suppwb, Karsog.

Estimated Cost Earnest Money 99000 2000

		#NAME?			Quoted Rate in Words
	0.00	<b>阿尔克尔岛城镇</b>	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures
	99000.00				Total in Figures
zero only.		3000.00	Per Day	33.00	Hiring of Tipper for carriage/ disposal of debris to dumping site of work with lift to suitable place with in all leads and lifts to the entire satisfaction of the Engineer-in Charge. The Tipper should work minimum 9.00 AM to 5.00 PM daily any loss to the public/ private property or any accident etc. happened during the course of hiring period shall be absolute responsibility of the Tipper owner which shall have to be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and Tipper driver and lodging & boarding of operational staff will be provided by the Tipper owner the repair and spare including watch and ward of Tipper also borne by the contractor /owner. The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully verified by the Engineer-in charge.
GSI In Words	Rs. P	(In Rs.)	)		
all taxes including	all taxes including	Rate	Unit.	Qty	Sr.No. Sub-Head and items of works.
Toatal Amount with	rriage and disposal of muck/debris for various roads at	e and disposa	or carriag	Tipper f	Name of Work:- R/R Damages various road under Alsindi Section (SH:-Hiring of Tipper for ca
One Month	Time				

Executive Engineer, Karsog Division, AHPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost
Earnest Money

Time

98900 2000 One Month

Name of Work:- R/R Damages various road under Pangna Section (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips

kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00 98900.00 Hours ce up to 19.00 st slips ic.  all taxes including all taxes including all taxes including hours.  P 98900.00 98900.00 98900.00 98900.00 98900.00 98900.00 98900.00			#NAME?			Quoted Kate in Words	Quoted
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  Hours  ce up to gineer- in 19.00  f slips cc.  dully  Commer.  C		0.00	The second second	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  Hours ce up to gineer- in 19.00 st slips cc. cc. dully		98900.00				Figures	Total in Figures
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  Hours ce up to gineer- in 19.00 sof slips ic. c. ave to al staff re form.						verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  Hours  ce up to gineer- in 19.00  f slips ic.  covered to all taxes in product in the staff						The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  Hours  ce up to gineer- in 9.00 of slips ic. ave to al staff re						watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor /owner.	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  Hours ce up to gineer- in 9.00 of slips ic. ave to all taxes in Per 1150.00	-					for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 19.00  Hours ce up to gineer- in 19.00  f slips ic.						be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 19.00  Hours ce up to gineer- in 19.00 f slips ic.					-	absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	_
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  kinds of 86.00 Per 19.00  Hours ce up to gineer- in 9.00 of slips ic.						happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00 Hours ce up to sineer- in 19.00 of slips						per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00 Hours ce up to 19.00						A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  Rate all taxes in P  kinds of Hours  ce up to gineer- in Rate all taxes in P	-					charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00  Rate all taxes in P  kinds of Hours	zero only.		•			any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer- in	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00 Hours	indicate and parco					excavated earth or un-serviceable materials from the road surface up to	
kinds of 86.00 Per 1150.00	hundred and paise			0		soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of an	
Qty Unit. Estillated all taxes in (In Rs.) GST P	thosuand nine			Hours			-
Qty Onit. Estimated Formations  Rate all taxes including (In Rs.) GST In Rs.	Rupees Ninety eight	98900.00	1150.00	Per	86.00	Hiring of ICB Jeycavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of	_
Qty Unit. Estimated Formations Rate all taxes including (In Rs.) GST In Rs.		ס					
Qty Unit. Estimated Tourn Transcription Rate all taxes including	GST In Words		(In Rs.)				
	all taxes including		Rate	5	aly	Sub-Head and items of works.	Sr.No.
Toatal Amount with	Toatal Amount with	Toatal Amount with	Estimated		2		at various RD's)

Executive Engineer, Karsog Division, OHPRWD, Karsog.

lame of Work:- R/R Damages various road under Karsog Section-II (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips

**Estimated Cost** 

**Earnest Money** 98900 2000 One Month

		#NAME?			Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted i
	0.00	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted F
	98900.00				Figures	Total in Figures
					verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
					The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	
	_				watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor owner.	
					for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	
					be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff	
				_	absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	
					happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
					per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
					A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	
					charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
zero only.	2				any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer- in	
hundred and paise					excavated earth or un- serviceable materials from the road surface up to	
thosuand nine	-		Hours		soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all	
98900.00 Rupees Ninety eight	98900.00	1150.00	Per	86.00	Hiring of JCB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of	_,
	ס					
GST In Words	GST In Rs.	(In Rs.)				
all taxes including	all taxes including	Rate				
Toatal Amount with	Toatal Amount with	Estimated	Unit.	Qty	Sub-Head and items of works.	Sr.No.
					IS RD's)	t various RD's)

Executive Engineer, Karsog/Division, (JHPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost 98900 Earnest Money 2000

Name of Work:- R/R Damages various road under Karsog Section-I (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RD's) One Month

	C	#NAME?			Quoted Rate in Words	Quote
	0.00		Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quote
	98900 00				Total in Figures	Total i
·					verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
					The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	_
					watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor /owner.	
	-				for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	
					be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff	
					absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	
					happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
					per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
					A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	
					charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
zero only.					any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer in	
hundred and paise					excavated earth or un- serviceable materials from the road surface up to	
thosuand nine			Hours		soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all	
98900.00 Rupees Ninety eight	98900.00	1150.00	Per	86.00	Hiring of JCB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of	_
GST In Words	GST In Rs.	(In Rs.)				
all taxes including		Rate		ć,	Sub-Head and Items of Works.	01.100.
Toatal Amount with	Toatal Amount with	Estimated	Unit	2,0	20 100	2.4

Executive/Engineer, Karsog/Division, 9HPPWD, Karsog.

**Estimated Cost** 98900 2000

Earnest Money Time One Month

					E	
	0.00		Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted
	00.00686				Figures	Total in Figures
Rupees Ninety eight thosuand nine hundred and paise zero only.	98900.00	1150.00	Per Hours	86.00	Hiring of JCB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all excavated earth or un- serviceable materials from the road surface up to any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer-in charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00 A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc. happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor /owner. The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Words	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Rs.	Estimated Rate (In Rs.)	Unit.	Qty	Sub-Head and items of works.	2
One Month basis for removal	Time One Month of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal	avator cum lo	JCB/Exc	Hiring of	Name of Work:- R/R Damages on Sarahan Haripur road Km. 0/00 to 10/500 (SH:- Hiring of slips at various RD's)	Name of slips

Executive Engineer, Karsog Division, GUPPWD, Karsog.

Quoted Rate in Words

#NAME?

**Estimated Cost Earnest Money** 

98900 2000

Name of Work: R/R Damages on Chndi Dachhain & Karsog Dachhain road (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RD's) Time One Month

		#NAME?			Ounted Rate in Words	Ounte
	0.00		Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quote
	98900.00				Total in Figures	Total i
					verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
					The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	
					watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor /owner.	
					for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	
					be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff	
					absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	
					happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
	_				per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
					A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	_
		_	_		charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
zero only.					any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer- in	
hundred and paise					excavated earth or un- serviceable materials from the road surface up to	_
thosuand nine			Hours		soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all	
98900.00 Rupees Ninety eight	98900.00	1150.00	Per	86.00	1 Hiring of JCB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of	_
	9					
GST In Words	GST In Rs.	(In Rs.)				
all taxes including	all taxes including	Rate		•		
Toatal Afficult With	Toatal Afficult With	Estimated	Unit.	Qţ	No. Sub-Head and items of works.	Ur.No.

фРРWD, Karsog. Executive Engineer, Karsog Division,

Estimated Cost Earnest Money

98900 2000 One Month

Name of Work:- R/R Damage on Karsog Kanda road (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips at various RD's)

Sr.No. | Sub-Head and items of works | Otv | Unit. | Estimated | Toatal Amount with | Toatal Amount v

		#NAME?			Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted
	0.00	<b>新教育學院</b>	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted
	98900.00				Total in Figures	Total in
					verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
					The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	
					watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor/owner.	
					for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	
					be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff	
					absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	
					happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
					per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
					A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	
					charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
zero only.					any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer in	
hundred and paise					excavated earth or un- serviceable materials from the road surface up to	
thosuand nine			Hours		soll including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all	
98900.00 Rupees Ninety eight	98900.00	1150.00	Per	86.00	Hiring of JCB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of	
	ס					
GST In Words	GST In Rs.	(In Rs.)				
all taxes including	all taxes including	Rate				
Toatal Amount with	Toatal Amount with	Estimated	Unit.	aty	Sub-Head and items of works.	01.140.

Executive Enginger, Karsog Division, GIPPWD, Karsog.

**Estimated Cost** 

**Earnest Money** Time

98900 2000

One Month

Name of Work: R/R Damages various road under Katanda Section (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips

		#NAME?			Quoted Kate in Words	Quoted
						)
	0.00	Samuel Selection of the Control of t	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted
	98900.00				Total in Figures	Total in
·					verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
					The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	
	-			-	watch and ward of excavator also be borne by the contractor /owner.	
					for excavator will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare	
					be fully compensated by him in all cases the fuel and operational staff	
					absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	
					happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
					per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
					A.M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	
					charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
		-			any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer- in	
zero only.					excavated earth of un-serviceable materials from the load surface up to	
hundred and paise	_				soil including rocky policit and saturated and disposing or an	
thosuand nine			Hours		coil including rookly postion and easterstand and disposing of all	-
98900.00 Rupees Ninety eight	98900.00	1150.00	Per	86.00	Hiring of ICB /excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of	
	7					
GST In Words	GST In Rs.	(In Rs.)				
all taxes including	all taxes including	Rate		Š	Sub-Head and items of works.	Sr.No.
Toatal Amount with	Toatal Amount with	Estimated	Unit	2		at various RD's)

Executive Engineer, Karsog Division, HPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost 99000 Earnest Money 2000

		#NAME?			Quoted Rate in Words	Quotec
	0.00		Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quotec
	99000.00	-			Total in Figures	l otal ii
					which should be dully verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
					by the contractor lowner. The daily log book will be maintained at site	
					the repair and spare including watch and ward of Tipper also borne	
					compensated by him in all cases the fuel and Tipper driver and lodging &	
					absolute responsibility of the Tipper owner which shall have to be fully	
		:			accident etc. happened during the course of hiring period shall be	
					9.00 AM to 5.00 PM daily any loss to the public/ private property or any	
zero only.					satisfaction of the Engineer-in Charge . The Tipper should work minimum	
thosuand and paise					with lift to suitable place with in all leads and lifts to the entire	
99000.00 Rupees Ninety nine	99000.00	3000.00	Per Day	33.00	Hiring of Tipper for carriage/ disposal of debris to dumping site of work	
	Rs. P		-			
Words	GST In	(In Rs.)				
all taxes including   taxes including GST In	all taxes including	Rate	-			•
Toatal Amount with Toatal Amount with all	Toatal Amount with	Estimated	Unit.	Qty	Sub-Head and items of works.	Sr.No
uris for Various	Tipper for carriage and disposal of muchaepris for various	carriage allu u		- Hiring or	Name of Work:-    R/R Damages on Chindi Dachhain road Km. 0/00 to 8/500 (SH:- Hiring of roads at varioius RD's)	roads :
	ionocal of music/dol					
One Month	Time					

Executive Engineer, Karsog Division, HPPWD, Karsog.

#### D.N.I.T / SCHEDULE OF QUANTITY

Estimated Cost Rs:-30000/-Earnest money:- 600/Time:- Two Months

1		_										-		1.0.	Sr.	<u>/</u>
Total: -	Department.	respect as per direction and complete satisfaction of HPPWD and Forest	same by neatly and accurately filling in all the formats/ Documents complete in all	observation, if raised, at any time by any above mentioned office and to prepare the	Officer, Office of Divisional Forest Officer Karsog. Including attending all the	HPPWD, Sub - Division Karsog, HPPWD Division Karsog, Office of concern Range	computer typing in six copies, binding complete and getting it through from	Forest conservation Govt. of India after getting the joint inspection/site including	be attached with the case as per latest requirement of Ministry of Environment and	of the other field data. All relevant documents/ formats mandatory required would	preparation of revenue papers of land falling on the road alignment and collection	Preparation of Forest Diversion case under Forest Conservation Act, 2006 including		7	Sr. Description's	a of the construction
												1 Case			Qty.	of Katlı
							_	,					In figure		Rate	u to Nehal Ro
													In Words			n of Kotlu to Nehal Road Km 0/0 to 1/800
				an a			9			1	Casc	Per			Unit	õ
		4													Amount	
														_		

Executive Engineer Karsog Division HPPWD Karsog

Estimated Cost:- 466575

Earnest Money:- 9400

Earnest Money:- Time:- Three Month

Name of Work:- Balance work of Repair and maintenance of old building civil hospital Karsog Tehsll Karsog Distt. Mandi H.P (Sh:- Dismantling of old roof C.G.I sheet and P/L MS BP Sheet & preprinted sheet etc.)

prep	preprinted sheet etc.)	414,	l lait	Estimated	Total Amount with	Total Amount with all taxes including
No.	Description Of Item	Quantity		Rate (in Rs.)	all taxes including GST in RS. P	GST in Words
					323057 00	Burges Three Lacs Twenty Two
_	Providing and fixing 0.60 mm (Zero point six zero Millimeter) thick prepainted steel sheet in roofing with hot dipped metallic zinc coated sheet with top coat of regular modified polyster (RNP) organic coating of 20 microns over 5 microns primer coating to back coat of polyster of	137.30	Per Square Meter	2352.20	322337.00	Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Seven & Paise Zero only.
	5 microns over 5 microns primer coating I/c fixing with prepainted iron J or L hooks, bolts and nuts 6mm dia metre with prepainted limpet and rubber washers complete with all accesoriees as required or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.					
2	Providing and fixing MS BP sheet 1.66 mm (One point six six Millimeter) to 2 mm (Two Millimeter) thick in eaves board/facia/soffits/ceiling including cutting, fixing and welding to steel roof members and applying a coat of red lead primer complete or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	26.58	Per Square Meter	2226.00	59167.00	59167.00 Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand One Hundred Sixty Seven & Paise Zero only.
ω	Dismantling roofing including ridges, hips, valleys and gutters etc., and stacking the material within any lead of:G.S./CGI Sheet or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	307.25	Per Square Meter	96.75	29726.00	29726.00 Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Six & Paise Zero only.
4	Dismantling wood work in frames, trusses, purlins and rafters up to 10 metres (Ten Meters) span and 5 metres height including stacking of sectional area 40 square centimetres (Forty Square Centimetres) and above the material within any lead or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	1.29	Per Cubic Meter	2587.45	3338.00	3338.00 Rupees Three Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Eight & Paise Zero only.
თ	Finishing with Deluxe Multi surface paint system for interiors and exteriors using Primer as per manufacturers specifications: Painting Steel work with Deluxe Multi Surface Paint to give an even shade. Two or more coat applied @ 0.90 ltr/10 sqm (Zero point nine zero Liter per ten Square Meter) over an under coat of primer applied @ 0.80 ltr/10 sqm (Zero Point eight zero Liter per ten Square Meter) of approved brand and manufacture or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	100.60	Per Square Meter	158.60	15955.00	15955.00 Rupees Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five & Paise Zero only.
6	Dismantling C.I. or asbestos 100 mm (One hudnred Millimeters) dia rain water pipe with fittings and clamps including stacking the material within any lead or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	54.00	Per Running Meter	45.05	2433.00	2433.00 Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Three & Paise Zero only.
7	Providing and fixing Single socketed 100 mm dia pipes on wall face plasticised Rigid PVC rain water pipes conforming to IS: 13592 Type A, including jointing with seal ring conforming to IS: 5382, leaving 10 mm (Ten millimeter) gap for thermal expansion or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	54.00	Each	473.55	25572.00	25572.00 Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Two & Paise Zero only.

		#NAVIE!			Quoted Rate in Words	Quot
		HIAMES	OCICOL		Quoted Rate in rigures	ruo!
	0.00	別の日本学者を持続がある	Select		A Date in Figure 2	
	4665/5.00				Total in Figures	Total
					the wall etc complete.	
					brick work and fixing in cement mortar 1:4 (one cement : four coarse sand) and making good	_
					millimeter) hard wood plugs, screwed with M.S. screws of required length, including cutting	
Elgilleeli & Palse Zelo oilly.					unplasticised - PVC rain water pipes by means of 50x50x50 mm (Fifty into fifty into fifty	
3818.00 Rupees Three Thousand Eight	3818.00	254.50	Each	15.00	Providing and fixing 100 mm dia pipe unplasticised -PVC pipe clips of approved design to	9
Paise Zero only.						
521.00 Rupees Five Hundred Twenty One &	521.00	173.60	Each	3.00	Shoe plain	20
Forty & Paise Zero only.					Beilds	
1340.00 Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred	1340.00	223.40	Each	6.00	Sond:	- 1
Paise Zero only.				•	Single tee with door	α.
749.00 Rupees Seven Hundred Forty Nine &	749.00	249.60	Each	3.00		
Paise Zero only.				•	Coupler	٥
999.00 Rupees Nine Hundred Ninety Nine &	999.00	166.50	Each	6.00		
					Millimeter) gap for thermal expansion or as per direction of Engineer-in-Unarge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals in:-	
					13592 Type A, including jointing with seal ring conforming to IS: 382, leaving 10 mm (Ten	
-				-	moulded fittings/ accessories for unplasticised Rigid PVC rain water pipes conforming to IS:	0
					Processing the process of the proces	

Executive Engineer, Karsog Division HPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost:-Earnest Money:-

482918 9700 Three Month

	0.00		Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	2 0
	482918.00				Total in Figures	Ţ
54538.00 Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight & Paise Zero only.	54538.00	1496.25	Per Running Meter	36.45	Providing and fixing ridges or hips 60 cm overall with 0.60mm thick prepainted steel sheets in roofing with hot dipped metalic zinc coated sheets with top coat of regular modified polyster organic coating of 20 microns over 5 microns primer coating + back coat of polyster of 5 microns over 5 microns primer coating i/c fixing with prepainted iron J or L hooks, bolts & nuts 6mm dia & prepainted G.I. limpet and bitumen washers complete with all accessories as required or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads. Iiffs and other incidentals.	ω
					printer coaning its lixing with preparitied from some received and rubber washers complete with all accessoriees as required or as perdirection of Engineer-in-Charge including camage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	
42293.00 Rupees Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Three & Paise Zero only.	42293.00	2352.20	Per Square . Meter	17.98	Providing and fixing 0.60mm thick prepainted steel sheet in roofing with hot dipped metallic zinc coated sheet with top coat of regular modified polyster (RNP) organic coating of 20 microns over 5 microns primer coating to back coat of polyster of 5 microns over 5 microns ove	2
190803.00 Rupees One Lac Ninery Thousand Eight Hundred Three & Paise Zero only.	190803.00	143.60	Per Kilogram	1328.71	In gratings, frames, guard bar, ladder, railings, brackets, gates and similar works.	1.2
Two Hundred Eighty Four & Paise Zero	195284.00	116.05	Per Kilogram	1682.76	In beams joists channels angles, tees, flats with connecting plates or Angle cleats as main and cross beams hip and jack rafter purlin connected to common rafter and the like	
					Steel work in built up section trusses and framed work including hosting fixing in position and applying a priming coat of red lead paint as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge. In beams joists channels angles, tees, flats with connecting plates or Angle cleats as main and cross beams hip and jack rafter purlin connected to common rafter and the like or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals in:	
all taxes including GST in RS. P GST in RS. P	all taxes including GST in RS. P	Rate (in Rs.)	Unit	Quantity	Description Of Item	No.

Executive Engineer, Karseg Division, MPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost Earnest Money 98900 2000

One Month

Name of Work: R/R Damages various road under Churag Section (SH:- Hiring of JCB/Excavator cum loader on daily wages basis for removal of slips

					Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted
		#NAME?			Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted
	0.00	STREET, STREET,	Select		Total in Figures	Total in
	98900.00					
					verified by the Engineer-in charge.	
				_	The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully	
					for excavator will be provided by the contractor /owner.	
					be fully compensated by him in all cases the treating operations and spare	
					absolute responsibility of the JCB/ excavator owner which shall have to	
					happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be	
					per hour. Any loss to the public/private property of any accident etc.	
					A M to 5.00 P.M. daily and remove at least 25.00 cum. Quantity of slips	
					charge The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9.00	
10.0					any leads and lifts as per direction and entire satisfaction of Engineer- in	
zero only					excavated earth or un-serviceable materials from the road surface up to	
hundred and paise			מוטסו		soil including rocky potion and saturated and disposing of all	
thosuand nine		,		0.00	Hiring of JCB (excavator for removal of slips and boulder it all killus of	-4
98900.00 Rupees Ninety eight	98900.00	1150.00	Per	86 00		
	٩	Time second				
GST In Words	GST In Rs.	(In Rs.)				
all taxes including	all taxes including	Rate	5	uty	Sub-Head and items of works.	St.No.
Toatal Amount with	Toatal Amount with	Estimated	115:4	2	CS AD S	at various RD's)

Karsog Division, Executive Engineer,

				-	Quoted Rate in Words	Quc
					Quoted Rate in Figures	Quo
	0.00		Select		Total in Figures	Tota
	248900				Carriage of Hateriat within an isotop and the care through	Γ
					grey cement slurry @ 3.3kg/sqm (three point three kilogram per square meter) including pointing in white cement mixed with pigment of matching shade complete as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including companies of matching all leads and lifts and other includentals.	
Paise Fifty Two Only					bottle green, black of any size as approved by Engineer-in-Charge in skirting, risers of steps and dados over 20 mm (twenty millimeter) thick bed of cement Mortar 1:3 (one cement: three coarse sand) and jointing with	
Hundred Ninety Nine and			Meter	_	(thickness to be specified by the manufacturer) of approved make in all colours, shades except burgundy,	
Eight Thousand Eight	248900	948.55	Per Square	262.40	Providing and fixing 1st quality ceramic glazed floor tiles of size 300°300 mm conforming to IS: 15622	
To lake Each						
Words	including GST in			_	Sub-Head and items of works.	
taxes including GST In	with all taxes	Estimated Kate (in loads Alloulit Rs.) with all taxes	Unit	No. Or City.	Sr.No.	Sr.N
Togral Amount with all		osit Work SDP/202	r floor ) Dep	L tile unde	Name of Work:- Construction of Community Bhawan at Dwahali Temple in G.P Shout (SH:- P/L tile under floor) Deposit Work SDP/2023/1120	Nan
on one Month		Time				
5000		Estimated Cost				
				<b>Quantity</b>	Percentage Schedule Of Quantity	

Executive Engineer,
Karsog Division,
HPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost
Earnest Money
Time

498090 10000 One Month

Quoted	Quoted	Total in Figures		-	Sr.No.
Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted Rate in Figures	Figures	certify work in hilly area by mechanical means all heights and depths, in all kind of soil including shall soil comprising of mixed soil, ordinary rock and hard rock. All work of rock outling by blasting shall be carried out by taking all necessary precautions against soil erosion, damage to hill side, water pollution, and to protect stability of hill side. Rock shall be excavated with chiseling and wedging out rock (where prohibited). All earth work in outling/excavation, including rock excavation shall be carried out true prohibited. All earth work in outling/excavation, including rock excavation shall be carried out true protects side slopes, width, camber, super-elevation and level as shown on the drawings or as directed by the Engineer-in-charge, in conformity with the requirement of technical specification for Rural Roads August 2004 and Clause 16.2 of general condition for contract to achieve designed fermation with mounting haulting and stacking of material useful for construction at suitable sites and safe disposal of unsurfable out materials in specified manner, trimming, filling of unevenness bindage and finishing of the road to specified dimensions or as directed by the Engineer-in charge for smooth ndrig. The recovery of 119,61 cubic metre @ Rs. 300/- per cubic metre amounting to Rs. 35881/- only, shall be done on prorata basis for the quantity of cutting in earth work effected. Any loss to the public and private property during the course of excavation shall be the absolute responsibility of the contractor, which shall have to be dufy compensated by him in all cases.	Sub-Head and Items of works.	Name of Work:- Construction of Shill Badeher to Shaloth Bean road km. 0/00 to 2/500 (SH:- F/C 5/7 mt wide in km. 1/435 to 1/885)
			1791.91	No. Or City.	C 5/7 mtr w
	Select		Per Cubic Meter	Unit	ride in km.
	はいいのは、これの	711	277.97	Estimated Rate (In Rs.)	1/435 to 1/885)
	0.00	498090	493090.00	n Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST in Rs. P	
			Rupees Four Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Ninety and Paise Zero Only	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST in Words	

Karsog Division, HRPWD Karsog.

Estimated Cost 149800 Earnest Money 3000

est Money 3000
Time One Month

Name of Work:- Preparation of Valuation of Houses/Structure Estiamte for Land Acquisition Collector, SDHEP, Sunni Kol Dam Colony, Sunni Distt. Shimla (H.P.)

-						
2 07	Sub-Head and items of works.	No. Or	Unit.	Estimated	Toatal	Toatal Amount with all
1 0	1 -	Qty.		Rate (In	Amount with	Rate (In Amount with taxes including GST in
	Job work for prepration of detailed estiamte for valuation of Houses/Structure for	14.00	Each	10700.00	149800.00	149800.00 Rupees One Lakh Forty
	SDHEP Sunni. The job work also include supplying deail estimate based on					Nine Thousand Eight
	HPSR 2020 with presently market rates duly supported with analysis of rate for			:		Hundred and Paise Zero
	Schedule item and market rate fo non Schedule items. The job work shall include supplying estimate in Triplicate as per driction of Engineer-in-Charge.				·	Only
i [						
Tot	Total in Figures				149800.00	
Que	Quoted Rate in Figures	4				
Quc	Quoted Rate in Words					

Executive Engineer, Karson Division,

HPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost Earnest Money Time 309223 6200 One Month

at RD 4/840)

		#VALUE!	77		Quoted Rate in Words	Quote
	0.00	<b>一次に対しておりませる。</b>	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quote
	309223.00				Total in Figures	Totali
		,			slope of I(V): 20(n) lowards diewing lace compact as per diaming and common of materials clause 614,709,1204.3.7 As per direction of Engineer-in- Charge including carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	
Hundred Eighty Five and Paise		•			wall, return wall with 100mm dia PVC pipe extending through the full with the structure with	_
2985 00 Rupees Two Thousand Nine		373.15	Each	8.00	Providing weepholes in bricks masonry/stone masonry plain /reinforced concrete abutment wing	6
Hundred Forty Eight and Paise Zero Only			Metre		Back filling behind abutifier willy wall ariu retailing wall complete as per discrete specification clause 1204.3.8 as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	ď
9648 00 Rupees Nine Thousand Six		1200 00	Per Cubic	8 04	and other incidentals.	
					paragets as per clause 1106 as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge with in all leads and lifts	
Zero Only			Michigan		granular material in double row including fixing collar with cement morter 1:2 but excluding fixing collar with cement morter 1:2 but excluding fixing collar with cement morter 1:2 but excluding	•
38250.00 Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand		5100.00	Per Running	7.50	Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete pipe NP2 for culverts on first class beeding of	4
15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15.					carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	
Only					specification clauses 802,803.1202 and 1203 as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including	
Twenty Eight and Paise Zero		0,000	Metre	14.04	Providing and laying concrete for pain/reinforced concrete 1:3:6 (one cement: three sand : six	<u> </u>
80028.00 Rupees Eighty Thousand		2200 00	Dor Cukio		incidentals.	
					Engineer-in- Charge including carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and other	
					including carriage of materials with in all lead and lifts and other incidentals As per direction of	
i lyc alid i alsc tolo oilly					cement: four sand: eight graded stone aggregate as per direction of Engineer in charge	
Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty			Metre	29.43	Providing and laying concrete for plain /reinforced concrete in open foundation complete as per ldrawing and technical specification clause 802,803 1202 and 1203 Noiminal mix 1:4:8.( one	2
161865.00 Rupees One Lakh Sixty One	161865.00	5500.00	D. D	3	incidentals.	
					direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other	
					back filling in trenches with excavated suitable materials ordinary soil upto 3mtrs depth as per	
					deleterious materials and desposal up to a lead of 50 mtrs dressing of side and bottom and	
Paise Zero Only			Metre		including setting out construction for shoring and bracing removal of stamps and other	•
16447.00 Rupees Sixteen Thousand	16447.00	390.20	Per Cubic	42.15	Earth work in excavation for structure as per drawing and technical specification clause 305.1	_
	GST In Rs. P	(In Ks.)		Qty.		
including GST in Words		Estimated Kate	Unit.	No. Or	Sub-Head and items of works.	Sr.No.
Toatal Amount with all taxes	_	n de la Pata	nt at RD 4/840)	Pipe culve	Name of Work:- C/O Saini Nani via Sainily Shout road Km. 0/00 to 8/500(SH:- C/O 900 mm dia Hume Pipe culvert at RD	Name of

Executive Engineer, Karseg Division, HPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost 185832
Earnest Money 3300
Time One Month

Name of Work: - Construction 0/00 to 2/00 (SH:-P/L Kharanja Stone Soling in km 0/600 to 0/800 ) MPC 19593/C58

						2
					Quoted Kate in Figures	Guotea
	0.00	は、日本は西部にあること	Select			)
	000				Total in Figures	Total in
2	185832					
					direction of Engineer-in Charge with in all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	
					thickness (finished work including materials and labour) within all leads and lifts and other incidentals as per	
Paise Zero Only				_	moorum or earth etc. complete as per HPPWD specification. 100 mm (one hundred millimetre) spread	
Hundred Thirty Two and			1410101		roller to the requested gradient and comber including spreading watering and rolling of binding materials	
Five Thousand Eight			Motor	90.00	some soling properly hand-packed filling interstices with Kharanja stone and consolidationg with power road	
185832 Rupees One Lakh Eighty	185832	2064.80	Der Cubic	8		•
	Rs. P					
Words	including GST In				Sub-Head and items of works.	
taxes including GST in	with all taxes	Rs.)		,		
Toatal Amount with all	Toatal Amount	.Estimated Rate (In   Toatal Amount	Unit	No. Or Qty.		Sr.No.

Executive Engineer,
Karsog Division,
HPPWD, Karsog.

**Estimated Cost** 199728 4000

Earnest Money
Time

One Month

Name of Work:- Restoration of Rain Damages on Mahawan to Sog via Damehal road km 0/00 to 5/00 (SH:- Romoval of Slips at verious RD'S)(NDF/2024/30)

Quoted Rate in Words	<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>	Total in Figures	of soil where mterils useful technic	or No.
Words	Figures	5	Removal of land slide slips in hilly area in ordinary rock/slips in all king 1664.40 of soil inculding excavation of saturated soil,& rocky portion requiring wherever blasting and loading in tiper and disposal of unserviceaable mterils upto distance of 1000 mtrs, nd stacking of all usefull/serviceable materils and neatly dressing the surface etc.as per technical specification 302.3 and 1611.as per direction of Engineer-in Charge with in all leads and lifts and other	Sub-Head and items of works.
			1664.40	Aty.
Zero and F	Select		Per cubic meter	Unit.
Zero and Paise Zero Only	5. 化丁基苯基		120.00	Estimated Rate (In Rs.)
	0.00	199728.00	199728	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Rs.
			Rupees One Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight and Paise Zero Only	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Words

Executive Engineer, Karsog Division, HPPWD, Karsog.

Estimated Cost Earnest Money 299814 6000

Name of Work:-R/O Road from Kidya Bagra to Chamroga Payidar km 0/00 to 6/00 (SH:- Maintenance of Berm & removal of slips at One Month

various RD's )(VKV/2022/1288)

Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted Rate in Figures	Total in Figures	Removal of land slide slips in hilly area of soil inculding excavation of saturate wherever blasting and loading in tiper merils upto distance of 1000 usefull/serviceable materils and neatly technical specification 302.3 and 1611	making up loss of material/irre level by adding fresh approved appropriate equipment at OMC clause 1903 within all leads a direction of Engineer-in Chargincidentals.	Sr.No. Sub-Head a
			a in ordinary rock/slips in all king ed soil,& rocky portion requiring and disposal of unserviceaable mtrs, nd stacking of all dressing the surface etc.as per	making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulders to the design 1170.00 level by adding fresh approved selected soil and compacting it with appropriate equipment at OMC upto any as per technical specification clause 1903 within all leads and lifts and other incidentals as per direction of Engineer-in Charge with in all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	Sub-Head and items of works.
Zero and F			2283.95	1170.00	No. Or Qty.
	Select		Per cubic meter	Per Square meter	Unit.
Zero and Paise Zero Only	Name of the last o		120.00	22.00	Estimated Rate (In Rs.)
	0.00	299814.00	274074	25740	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Rs.
			Rupees Two Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Seventy Four and Paise Zero Only	Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Forty and Paise Zero Only	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Words
		ļ	•	•	

HPPWD, Karsog. Karsog Division, Executive Engineer